
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2025-26 

Easy Read Timetable  



Monday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

 

Pottery 

to 

10.00am↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵12.15pm 

Singing↵and↵↵↵
Karaoke 

Ready↵Steady↵
Cook↵Around↵
the↵World 



Monday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

 

 

                                             

 

Computers:↵
Mixed↵Media 

to 

12.45pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵3.00pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵ 

 
Baking↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Enterprise↵ 

Marvellous↵
Music↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Monday 

Reading↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
and↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Creative↵
Writing 



Tuesday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

                                             

Arts↵and↵
Crafts 

to 

10.00am↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵12.15pm 

Music,↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Movies↵and↵
Broadway 

Out↵and↵About 
↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵(all↵day) 

Computers:↵
Gaming 



 

Tuesday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arts↵and↵
Crafts 

to 

12.45pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵3.00pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵ 

Tabletop↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Hobby↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Gaming↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
and↵↵↵Lego↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Builders 

Dan’s↵↵
Rhythm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Rebels 

Out↵and↵About 
↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵(all↵day) 



Wednesday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

                                             

to 

10.00am↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵12.15pm 

Wednesday↵Social:↵
Market,↵Shops↵↵and↵
Cafes 

HS4L↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Newsletter↵
Group 

Arts↵and↵
Crafts 

It’s↵All↵
About↵You! 

 

 Gym↵and↵
Fitness 



Wednesday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            

to 

↵12.45pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵3.00pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵ 

 
Pop,↵Rock,↵
Music↵and↵
Artists 

Wednesday↵
Wanderers↵
Walking↵
Group 

Arts↵and↵
Crafts 

Computers:↵
Photography↵↵
and↵Imagery 



Thursday 

                                                                           

 

 

 

 

 

Swimming 

to 

10.00am↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵12.15pm 

Grow↵Your↵
Own↵Food 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             

 

Performing↵
Arts↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵

(all↵day↵) 

Arts↵and↵Crafts↵ 

Healthy↵Soups↵
and↵Seasonal↵
Lunches 

Recording↵and↵
Creating↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Music 



Thursday 

                                                                           

 

 

 

 

 

                                            
Social↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵

Walking↵
Group 

to 

Grow↵Your↵
Own↵Food 

 

 

 

 

                                             

 

Performing↵
Arts↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵

(all↵day↵) 

Arts↵and↵Crafts↵ 

Cooking↵↵for↵
Independent↵
Living 

Movement↵
and↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵

Relaxation 

↵↵↵↵↵12.45pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵3.00pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵ 



Friday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

to 

10.00am↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵12.15pm 

Computers:↵
Creative↵
Media 

Arts↵and↵Crafts:↵
Inspired↵by↵↵↵↵

Disney 

 

Film↵Club 

Cooking↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
With↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
Spices 



Friday 

                                                                           

           

 

 

 

  

 

to 

12.45pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵3.00pm↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵ 

Takeaway↵
Cooking 

Games↵
Group 

Arts↵and↵Crafts:↵
Inspired↵by↵↵↵↵

Disney 

 

  

 
Computers:↵
Creative↵↵
Media 



 

 
This↵is↵the↵second↵↵time↵
we↵have↵made↵an↵easy↵
read↵timetable.↵↵↵ 
Did↵you↵like↵it?↵↵↵↵ 
How↵could↵we↵improve↵it?↵↵↵ 
Please↵give↵staff↵your↵
feedback↵or↵email↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵↵
judith@hs4lc.org.uk↵↵ 
Thank↵you.↵ 

 

 No.9 North Park Road, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 5PD 
  

Telephone: 01423 593719    
 

Email: skills@hs4lc.org.uk   Website: www.hs4lc.org.uk 
 

Registered Charity number: 1138346 


